November 22, 2022 BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK Page No: 1
12:03 M Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id
P.0. Type: All Open: N Paid: Y  Void: N
Range: First to Last Revd: N Held: N Aprv: N
Format: Detail without Line Item Notes Paid Date Range: 11/21/22 to 11/28/22  Bid: Y State: Y Other: Y Exempt: Y
vendors: All Include Non-Budgeted: Y
Rcvd Batch Id Range: First  to Last
Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
ACCEN002 ACCENT APPAREL LLC
22-00897 09/29/22 SSP TOWELS 125TH
1 SSP TOWELS 125TH 5,533.00 T-16-56-850-805-000 B RECREATION TRUST P 1312 09/29/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 12624 N
2 SSP ITEMS 125TH 5,923.42 T-16-56-850-805-000 B RECREATION TRUST P 1312 09/29/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 2019 N
11,456.42
vendor Total: 11,456.42
AMAZONOL AMAZON.CAPITAL SERVICES
22-00977 10/28/22 AIR HOSE FITTINGS
1 DIXON AIR KING 316 SS HOSE FIT 41.88 2-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS P 10218 10/28/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 N
2 25 PC COTTER PIN FASTENER KIT 6.29 2-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS P 10218 10/28/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 N
3 SHIPPING 5.99 2-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS P 10218 11/21/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 130T-RTDW-FTW7 N
54.16
22-00998 11/10/22 DPW BOX FOR DOOR
1 Deflecto Outdoor Literature 23.45 2-01-26-300-300-220 B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P 42896 11/10/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 10G4-4XPI-CWwvV N
vendor Total: 77.61
ANDREQ45  ANDREW TORTORELLO
22-01009 11/17/22 BOOT REIMBURSEMENT 2022
1 BOOT REIMBURSEMENT 2022 PER 250.00 2-01-26-300-300-223 B PUBLIC WORKS-CLOTHING P 42897 11/17/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 N
vendor Total: 250.00
ASBUR020  ASBURY PARK PRESS/GANNETT NJ
22-00268 03/11/22 2022 BLANKET FOR ADVERTISING B
17 OCTOBER ADVERTISING 443.44 2-01-20-100-100-201 B ADMIN & EXEC-LEGAL ADVERTISING P 42898 10/21/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 0005074976 N
vendor Total: 443,44
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Vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
BLAZEQO1 BLAZE EMERGENCY EQUIP (O.
22-00992 11/03/22 REPAIRS TO JET SKI
1 REPAIRS TO JET SKI 546.73 2-01-25-265-265-205 B FIRE DEPT-MAINTENANCE MOTOR VEHICLES-SER P 42939 11/03/22 11/28/22 11/28/22 7947 N
vendor Total: 546.73
CITTAO010 CITTA,HOLZAPFEL,ZABARSKY
22-01017 11/18/22 SERVICES TO Nov 17
1 SERVICES TO Nov 17 5,827.91 2-01-20-155-155-207 B LEGAL SERVICES-BOROUGH ATTORNEY P 42900 11/18/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 27847 N
vendor Total: 5,827.91

CONSH010  CONSHOHOCKEN STEEL PROD INC

22-00871 09/21/22 C&A R/0 RECYCLING CONTAINER

1 20 ¢y Roll Off Container
2 Delivery
vendor Total:
CORE0020 CORE & MAIN, LP
22-00912 10/07/22 REPAIR AUTOGUN
1 Repair: 6590 Autogun
vendor Total:
CUST0001 CUSTOM BANDAG INC
22-00986 11/03/22 PD EXPLORER TIRES
1 GDY P245/55R18 EAGLE RS-A
vendor Total:

DANSHO05 DAN SHEA

6,405.00 G-01-41-569-000-004 B NJ RECYCLING TONNAGE GRANT 2020-2022 P 42901 09/21/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 2019021 N
575.00 G-01-41-569-000-004 B NJ RECYCLING TONNAGE GRANT 2020-2022 P 42901 09/21/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 2019021 N

6,980.00

6,980.00
990.00 2-09-55-502-502-262 B REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE - WATER SEWER P 10219 10/07/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 R738188 N
990.00

837.24  2-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE- MOTOR VEHICLES PARTS & SERVICE P 42902 11/03/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 110041729 N
837.24

22-01013 11/17/22 SANITARY SEWER CLEANING

1 SANITARY SEWER CLEANING

vendor Total:

404.11 2-09-55-502-502-206 B WATER/SEWER-MAINTENANCE OTHER EQUIPME P 10220 11/17/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 N
404.11
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Vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice
FASTS005 FASTSIGNS
22-00899 09/30/22 BANNERS
1 BANNERS 241.32  T-16-56-850-805-000 B RECREATION TRUST P 1313 09/30/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 484-37668
vendor Total: 241.32

FILEBOOS FILE BANK
22-00114 01/26/22 2022 BLANKET FOR STORAGE
13 DEC STORAGE SERVICE 1,126.05
vendor Total: 1,126.05

FYRFYOOL FYR-FYTER SALES SERVICE INC.
22-00690 07/27/22 2022 BLANKET FOR FIRE EXT

2 EXTINGUISHER SERVICES 93.52
3 EXTINGUISHER SERVICES 779.18
872.70

22-00691 07/27/22 2022 BLANKET FOR FIRE EXT
2 EXTINGUISHER SERVICES 352.11
vendor Total: 1,224.81

GREATO15 GREAT AMERICA FINANCIAL SVCS
22-00065 01/19/22 2022 BLANKET FOR POSTAGE MACH

27 NOV STANDARD LEASE 190.00
28 NOV METER RENTAL 65.00
255.00

vendor Total: 255.00

HACHC010 HACH COMPANY
22-00985 11/03/22 CHLORINE ANALYZER REAGENTS
1 FREE CHLORINE REAGENT SET CL17 1,346.40

vendor Total: 1,346.40

B
2-01-20-100-100-264

B
2-01-26-310-310-235
2-01-26-310-310-235

B
2-01-25-265-265-206

B
0-100-100-264

2-01-2
2-01-20-100-100-264

2-09-55-502-502-220

B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC.

B PUBLIC BLDGS/GRNDS-FIRE & SAFETY EQUIP
B PUBLIC BLDGS/GRNDS-FIRE & SAFETY EQUIP

B FIRE DEPT-MAINTENANCE OTHER EQUIPMENT

B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC.
B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC.

B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS

P 42903 06/16/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 0115044

P 42904 07/27/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 123617
P 42904 07/27/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 123619

P 42904 07/27/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 123618

P 42905 08/16/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 32753272
P 42905 08/16/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 32753272

P 10221 11/03/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 13324256
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Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

HORIZ010 HORIZON BLUE CROSS BLUE SD NJ
22-00003 01/10/22 2022 BLANKET FOR DENTAL MPLAN B
13 DEC DENTAL PLAN 2,896.67 2-01-23-220-220-261 B GROUP INS.-HEALTH INSURANCE

vendor Total: 2,896.67

IIMC0005 IIMC
22-00962 10/25/22 2023 Annual Membership
1 2023 Annual Membership 185.00

2-01-20-100-100-227 B ADMIN & EXEC-LICENSES AND FEES/ DUES

Vendor Total: 185.00
INSTIO01 INSTITUTE FOR FORENSIC PSYCHOL
22-00979 11/02/22 psych. eval for SLEO I, II

1 7/24/22 psychological 475.00

2-01-25-240-240-208 B POLICE-OTHER PROF CONSULT & SPEC SVCS

vendor Total: 475.00
INTEGOOS INTEGRATED TECHNICAL SYSTEMS
22-00091 01/24/22 2022 BLANKET FOR IRIS T2 B
12 NOV SERVICES IRIS COMTRACT 1,155.00 2-01-25-240-240-208 B POLICE-OTHER PROF CONSULT & SPEC SVCS

vendor Total: 1,155.00

JOHNPO25  JOHN PORTER
22-01010 11/17/22 BOOT REIMBURSEMENT 2022

1 BOOT REIMBURSEMENT 2022 PER 159.00 2-01-26-300-300-223 B PUBLIC WORKS-CLOTHING
vendor Total: 159.00
KUR KURTIS JONES/WIND WOLVES
22-00873 09/21/22 KITE SHOW 9 EVENTS
1 KITE SHOW 9 EVENTS 8,775.00 2-01-28-370-370-228 B RECREATION: COMMUNITY PROGRAMS/EVENTS
vendor Total: 8,775.00

P 42906 09/22/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 300599363

P 42907 10/25/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 2022-23

P 42908 11/02/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 17167

P 42909 05/12/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 IN44901

P 42910 11/17/22 11/21/22 11/28/22

P 42911 09/21/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 0432022

N
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Vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
LANESO10 LANE SIGNS
22-00997 11/04/22 RECYCLING YARD & BORDER SIGNS
1 4x8 Ones side 1/8" aluminum 320.00 G-01-41-569-000-004 B NJ RECYCLING TONNAGE GRANT 2020-2022 P 42912 11/04/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 1104 N
2 38x36 1/2" PVC one side 450.00 1-01-25-240-240-248 B POLICE:TRAFFIC/PARKING EXPENSE P 42912 11/04/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 1104 N
770.00
vendor Total: 770.00
LAVALO10 LAVALLETTE PRINTING
22-00891 09/28/22 2022 MARINA STICKERS ADD
1 2022 MARINA STICKERS ADD 250 374.00 2-27-55-502-502-203 B MARINA-PRINTING AND BINDING P 3983 09/28/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 12456 N
vendor Total: 374.00
LORC0010 LORCO PETROLEUM SERVICES
22-00344 04/07/22 2022 BLANKET WASTE OIL &FILTER B
3 10/20 USED OIL REMOVAL 350.00 2-01-26-305-305-211 B RECYCLING-DISPOSAL EXPENSE P 42913 04/07/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 1783068 N
vendor Total: 350.00
MGLPRO10 MGL FORMS-SYSTEMS, LLC
22-00753 08/12/22 2023 DOG TAGS
1 2023 DOG TAGS & RINGS 162.00 A-18-56-850-000-801 B ANIMAL CONTROL EXPENSES P 3208 08/12/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 192699 N
vendor Total: 162.00
MITCHHOM MITCHELL HOMER
22-01022 11/21/22 BOOT REIMBURSEMNT 2022
1 BOOT REIMBURSEMENT 2022 PER 236.86 2-01-26-300-300-223 B PUBLIC WORKS-CLOTHING P 42914 11/21/22 11/22/22 11/28/22 N
vendor Total: 236.86
MOOVEOOS MOOVE USA CORP
22-00895 09/29/22 VEHICLE LUBRICANTS
1 MOBILFLUID 424 DRUM 556G 759.00 2-01-26-315-315-220 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES P 42915 09/29/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 3181306 N
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Vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
MOOVEQOS MOOVE USA CORP Continued
22-00895 09/29/22 VEHICLE LUBRICANTS Continued
2 M-DELV 1300SUP 15w40 DRUM 55G 1,924.00 2-01-26-315-315-220 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES P 42915 09/29/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 3181306 N
2,683.00

vendor Total: 2,683.00

MRJOH001 UNITED SITE SERVICES

22-00591 06/30/22 2022 BLANKET FOR PORT-A-POTTY B
10 PORT A POTTY SERVICES NOV 849.85 2-01-28-370-370-264 B RECREATION-SERVICES, MISC. P 42916 06/30/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 0006601776 N
vendor Total: 849.85
NETCAOOL NETCARRIER INC.
22-00063 01/19/22 2022 BLANKET FOR PHONE SERVICE B
12 NOV PHONE SERVICES 327.11 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 42917 05/06/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 812764 N
vendor Total: 327.11
NUTELOOL NU-TEL COMMUNICATIONS OF NJ
22-00138 02/03/22 2022 BLANKET FOR PHONE SERV B
5 4TH QTRSERVICE CONTRACT 2,142.00 2-01-20-100-100-254 B ADMINISTRATION-TELEPHONE/ TELECOMMUNICAT P 42918 05/16/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 20222827 N

vendor Total: 2,142.00

OCEANOO5 OCEAN COUNTY VEHICLE SERVICES

22-00222 02/23/22 2022 BLANKET FOR TRUCK WASHES B
15 OCT TRUCK WASHES 35.00 2-01-42-290-290-209 B OCEAN CTY ROAD DEPT-CONTRACTUAL ITEMS P 42919 09/19/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 2716543-44 N
16 OCT WASH PAD WASHES 30.00 2-01-42-290-290-209 B OCEAN CTY ROAD DEPT-CONTRACTUAL ITEMS P 42919 09/19/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 2716543-44 N
65.00
vendor Total: 65.00

OCEAN100 OCEAN COUNTY UTILITIES AUTHOR
22-00941 10/18/22 4TH QTR DUE 12/1/2022
1 4TH QTR DUE 12/1/2022 111,072.50  2-09-55-502-502-290 B WATER/SEWER-0.C.U.A. P 10222 10/18/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 1800025837 N

vendor Total:  111,072.50
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Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

OCFIR001 0.C. FIRE MARSHAL'S OFFICE
22-00984 11/03/22 Fire Marshall Inspection FD

1 Fire Marshall Inspection (Fire 125.00 2-01-26-310-310-264 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-SERVICES, MISC. P 42920 11/03/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 2206142003 N
vendor Total: 125.00
RIGGI010 RIGGINS, INC
22-00033 01/12/22 2022 BLANKET FOR DIESEL & GAS B
55 11/07 DISEL FUEL 3 PG III 1,367.33 2-01-31-460-460-252 B FUEL FOR MOTOR VEHICLE-GASOLINE, DIESEL P 42921 11/18/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 75084009 N
vendor Total: 1,367.33

RIVEROL0 RIVERSIDE SHELLS INC
22-00994 11/04/22 3/LDS CRUSHED CLAM SHELLS
1 3/LDS CRUSHED CLAM SHELLS 3,120.00 2-27-55-502-502-220 B MARINA-MATERIALS P 3984 11/04/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 6712 N

vendor Total: 3,120.00

ROTHS010 ROTHSTEIN, MANDELL, STROHM,
22-01027 11/22/22 SERVICES FOR OCT

1 SERVICES FOR OCT-DESERT PALM 994,41 2-01-20-155-155-208 B LEGAL SERVICES-CONSULT & SPEC. SVC P 42938 11/22/22 11/22/22 11/28/22 13737 N
2 SERVICES FOR OCT-GENERAL 5,712.00 2-01-20-155-155-208 B LEGAL SERVICES-CONSULT & SPEC. SVC P 42938 11/22/22 11/22/22 11/28/22 13738 N
3 SERVICES FOR OCT-GENERAL/LBR 15,104.00 2-01-20-155-155-208 B LEGAL SERVICES-CONSULT & SPEC. SVC P 42938 11/22/22 11/22/22 11/28/22 13739 N
4 SERVICES FOR OCT-PROP ACQ 608.00 2-01-20-155-155-208 B LEGAL SERVICES-CONSULT & SPEC. SVC P 42938 11/22/22 11/22/22 11/28/22 13740 N
22,418.41
vendor Total: 22,418.41
SCOTT025 SCOTT CRILLY
22-01002 11/14/22 BOOT REIMBURSEMENT 2022
1 BOOT REIMBURSEMENT 2022 PER 199,00 2-01-26-300-300-223 B PUBLIC WORKS-CLOTHING P 42922 11/14/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 N

vendor Total: 199.00
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Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

SHOREOS0  SHORE POINT MARINA & YACHT

22-00451 05/11/22 2022 BLANKET FOR GAS, OIL B
10 OCTOBER GAS 222.35 G6-01-41-595-000-004 B 2022 PUMPOUT BOAT-CIRCLE OF LIFE P 42923 11/18/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 13588-13608 N
vendor Total: 222.35
SHREDO15 SHRED IT USA LLC
22-00136 02/03/22 2022 BLANKET FOR SHREAD SERVIC B
28 OCT SHRED SWERVICES-MUN CT 91.00 2-01-43-490-490-208 B MUNICIPAL COURT-CONTRACTUAL/PROF SERVICE P 42924 02/03/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 8002665291 N
22-01018 11/18/22 OCT SHRED SERVICE
1 OCT SHRED SERVICE 221.74 2-01-25-240-240-208 B POLICE-OTHER PROF CONSULT & SPEC SVCS P 42924 11/18/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 8002665292 N
vendor Total: 312.74

SILVEOO5 SILVER CLOUD HARBOR MARINE
22-00993 11/03/22 COL REPAIRS/PARTS
1 COL REPAIRS/PARTS 1,080.00 G-01-41-595-000-004 B 2022 PUMPOUT BOAT-CIRCLE OF LIFE P 42925 11/03/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 11842 N
vendor Total: 1,080.00

SPECT001 SPECTROTEL

22-00062 01/19/22 2022 BLANKET FOR PHONES B
12 NOV PHONE SERVICES 722.34  2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 42926 09/06/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 11204172 N
vendor Total: 722.34
STANDO10 STANDARD INSURANCE CO
22-00101 01/25/22 2022 BLANKET FOR ST, LT & LIFE B
12 NOv ST, LT & LIFE 2,147.02 2-01-23-211-211-260 B INSURANCE OTHER-FIREMAN/FLOOD/GR LIFE P 42927 09/22/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 Nov/2022 N

vendor Total: 2,147.02
STANLOO5 STANLEY COLLETTI JR.
22-01001 11/14/22 BOOT REIMBURSEMENT 2022
1 BOOT REIMBURSEMENT 2022 PER 220,00 2-09-55-502-502-212 B WATER/SEWER-CLOTHING AND UNIFORMS P 10223 11/14/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 N

vendor Total: 220.00
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PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
STEWAOO1 STEWART BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC/
22-00201 02/16/22 2022 BLANKET FOR PRINTER SERV B
12 NOV/22 PRINTER SERV & TONOR 751.29 2-01-20-100-100-206 B ADMIN& EXEC-MAINTENANCE OF OTHER EQUIP P 42928 10/14/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 1N1491897 N
vendor Total: 751.29

SUNOC002 WEX BANK, INC.
22-01025 11/21/22 PD oct,2022 Gas Purchases
1 PD Oct,2022 Gas Purchases 747,19 2-01-31-460-460-252 B FUEL FOR MOTOR VEHICLE-GASOLINE, DIESEL P221121 11/21/22 11/21/22 11/21/22 202911212022 N
Vendor Total: 747.19
THEKO00S THE KOOTZ - BAND LLC
22-01020 11/18/22 8/22 BAND
1 8/22 BAND 1,200.00 2-01-28-370-370-228 B RECREATION: COMMUNITY PROGRAMS/EVENTS P 42929 11/18/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 N
vendor Total: 1,200.00

THEST020 THE STAR LEDGER

22-00060 01/19/22 2022 BLANKET FOR ADVERTISING B
23 10/27 CLOSED MEETING 10/27 2P 135.83  2-01-20-100-100-201 B ADMIN & EXEC-LEGAL ADVERTISING P 42930 09/06/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 0010480430 N
24 11/03 CLOSED MEETING 11/03 3P 139.14 2-01-20-100-100-201 B ADMIN & EXEC-LEGAL ADVERTISING P 42930 09/06/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 0010494907 N
274.97
vendor Total: 274.97
TRUGRO01 TRUGREEN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
22-00400 04/25/22 2022 BLANKET FOR FERT & WEED C B
9 OCT FERT & WEED SERVICE 492.45 2-01-26-310-310-210 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES P 42931 05/12/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 168621531 N
vendor Total: 492.45
UNITEQO2 UNITED HEALTHCARE INS COMPANY
22-00002 01/10/22 2022 BLANKET FOR VISION PLAN B
13 DEC VISION PLAN 602.14 2-01-23-220-220-261 B GROUP INS.-HEALTH INSURANCE P 42932 08/19/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 734849079184 N

vendor Total: 602.14
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UNITEDO1 UNITED RENTALS INC
22-00981 11/02/22 TRAFFIC CONES

1 28" 7# REFELCTIVE BLACK BASE 1,982.00 2-01-25-252-252-264 B EMERGENCY MGMT-SERVICES, MISC.
2 CONE BAR 6'-10" ORANGE 495,00 2-01-25-252-252-264 B EMERGENCY MGMT-SERVICES, MISC.
2,477.00
Vendor Total: 2,477.00
VERIZ001 VERIZON WIRELESS CELLULAR
22-00064 01/19/22 2022 BLANKET FOR ADDED CELL PH B
12 NOV CELL PHONE SERVICE 902.86 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES
22-00175 02/09/22 2022 BLANKET FOR POLCE WIFI B
11 NOv/2022 POLCE WIFI 728.16 2-01-25-240-240-254 B POLICE-TELEPHONE/ TELECOMM CHARGES

vendor Total: 1,631.02

WBMASO0L WB MASON CO., INC
22-00834 09/13/22 office supplies

1 verbatim CD-R discs, 700MB/80m 14.28 2-01-25-240-240-216 B POLICE-OFFICE SUPPLIES
2 pendaflex cutless file folder 12.51 2-01-25-240-240-216 B POLICE-OFFICE SUPPLIES
3 Toshiba Canvio Slim 2TB Hard 84.98 2-01-25-240-240-216 B POLICE-OFFICE SUPPLIES
4 BIC Brite Liner Highliter 2,24 2-01-25-240-240-216 B POLICE-OFFICE SUPPLIES
5 Philips Voice Tracer 4110 130.98 2-01-25-240-240-216 B POLICE-OFFICE SUPPLIES
6 TOPS the legal pad ruled 26.48 2-01-25-240-240-216 B POLICE-OFFICE SUPPLIES
271.47
22-00987 11/03/22 office Supplies
1 office Supplies: Paper & Water 349,87 2-01-20-100-100-216 B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES
vendor Total: 621.34

WWGRAOL0 W W GRAINGER INC
22-00963 10/25/22 DPW & JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
1 BLIND RIVET 3/16 250PK 16.83
2 Dawn DishSoap 200z 8PK 69.71
3 Tough Guy Cartridge Filter 38.32
4 Crownhill Mailing Tube 3x42 121.22

28-380-383-220
26-310-310-220
26-310-310-215
26-300-300-220

BEACH, BAYFRONT-MATERTALS
PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS
PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

2-01-
2-01-
2-01-
2-01- PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES

oo oo o @

P 42933 11/02/22 11/22/22 11/28/22 213313866-001
P 42933 11/02/22 11/22/22 11/28/22 213313866-001

P 42934 05/12/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 9919566019

P 42934 10/14/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 9919270116

P 42935 09/13/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 232708642
P 42935 09/13/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 232708642
P 42935 09/13/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 232874291
P 42935 09/13/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 232708642
P 42935 09/13/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 232832960
P 42935 09/13/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 232708642

P 42935 11/03/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 234002657

P 42936 10/25/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 9490988426
P 42936 10/25/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 9490988426
P 42936 10/25/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 9490988426
P 42936 10/25/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 9495995251

N
N
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Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

Vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
WWGRAOL0 W W GRAINGER INC Continued
22-00963 10/25/22 DPW & JANITORIAL SUPPLIES Continued
5 Crownhill Mailing Tube 3x26 76.15 2-01-26-300-300-220 B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P 42936 10/25/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 9495995251 N
6 Honeywell Replacement Eyewash 27.58 2-01-26-300-300-220 B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P 42936 10/25/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 9490988426 N
7 3M Scrubber Sponge 20pk 40.55 2-01-26-300-300-220 B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P 42936 10/25/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 9490988426 N
390.36
vendor Total: 390.36
XEROX001 XEROX CORPORATION
22-01023 11/21/22 OCT COPIER LEASE AND OVERAGES
1 OCT COPIER LEASE AND OVERAGES 188.07 2-01-20-100-100-264 B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC. P 42937 11/21/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 017527311 N
2 OCT COPIER LEASE AND OVERAGES 245.99 2-01-20-100-100-264 B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC. P 42937 11/21/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 017527312 N
3 OCT COPIER LEASE AND OVERAGES 188.07 2-01-25-240-240-247 B POLICE-LEASE PAYMENTS P 42937 11/21/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 017527313 N
4 0CT COPIER LEASE AND OVERAGES 142.68 2-01-43-490-490-208 B MUNICIPAL COURT-CONTRACTUAL/PROF SERVICE P 42937 11/21/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 017413570 N
5 OCT COPIER LEASE AND OVERAGES 188.07 2-01-26-310-310-264 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-SERVICES, MISC. P 42937 11/21/22 11/21/22 11/28/22 017527315 N